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Race for the Cure | Tulsa

1.Registration
2.Volunteer Tent
3.0U First Aid and Walgreens Flu Shot
4.Food & Beverage (a & b)
5.Supply Central
6.Sound Tent
7.We Remember
8.Research Pillar
9.Care Pillar - OSU Medicine
10.Community Pillar -Ascension St. John & OCSRI
11. Action Pillar - John W. & Jerry E. Marshall Foundation

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Hope Village

TOP TEAMS & VIP

Blue Bell

Oklahoma Race Company
EWI

River Spirit Casino Resort
MidFirst Bank

Legacy LLC

20. Oklahoma Proton

21.

Airco

22. Ascension St John

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.

OCSRI 34. Complete OK Home Health of Tulsa
Hard Rock "Pink Rock’s the Race” 35. The Grief Center

ONEOK 36. Pink Foam Party

OSU Medicine

The Bama Company

Bank of America

Top Fundraiser **

McDonald’s

Channel 8

DaVita

Cornerstone Specialty Hospital
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